
SANGAMON COUNTY WATER RECLAMATION DISTRICT 
EMPLOYEES 2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
 

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAYS…………………………..Friday, December 29, 2023 
                                            Monday, January 1, 2024 
 
MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY……………….….…...Monday, January 15, 2024 
 
PRESIDENTS DAY…………………….………..…..Monday, February 19, 2024 
 
GOOD FRIDAY.............................................................Friday, March 29, 2024 
 
MEMORIAL DAY...........................................................Monday, May 27, 2024 
 
JUNETEENTH…....................................................Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY ……………...............................Thursday, July 4, 2024 
 
LABOR DAY.........................................................Monday, September 2, 2024 
 
 
COLUMBUS DAY....................................................Monday, October 14, 2024 
 
ELECTION DAY....................................................Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
 
VETERANS DAY.................................................Monday, November 11, 2024 
 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS............................Thursday, November 28, 2024 

    Friday, November 29, 2024 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS....................................Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

  Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
  
 
NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAYS...................................Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

                Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
      


